
Stand: 15.07.2024 / 08:23:18

Ergebnisübersicht: Voxtrup [382427005] 07.07.2024 - 07.07.2024

1 Dressurreiter-WB (DRW 2, 2 bis 4 Reiter)

Cocolie104Malina Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)1. P 8.00

Ronja 238489Jonna Stühlmeyer (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)2. P 7.70

Camelot 8513Franka Koch (RUFV Venne e.V.)3. P 7.60

Naipirai116Antonia Bigus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)4. P 7.50

Otello Bloemendael83Emma Maya Lorenz (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)5. 7.20

Rubito103Charlotte Wilm (RV Osnabrück e.V.)6. 7.00

Darcy's Carlow105Emma Born (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)6. 7.00

2 Dressur-WB (DW 2, 2 bis 4 Reiter)

Naipirai116Antonia Bigus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)1. P 8.20

Cocolie104Malina Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)2. P 7.90

Otello Bloemendael83Emma Maya Lorenz (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)3. P 7.80

Darcy's Carlow105Emma Born (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P 7.60

Camelot 8513Franka Koch (RUFV Venne e.V.)5. 7.40

Ronja 238489Jonna Stühlmeyer (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)5. 7.40

Rubito103Charlotte Wilm (RV Osnabrück e.V.)7. 7.10

3 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Nutella be ready80Anna-Milena Lorenz (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)1. P 8.00

Cala di Luna11Larissa Kolfhaus (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)2. P 7.80

Ikarus 36964Laura Haas (RV Voxtrup e.V.)3. P 7.40

Hesselteichs A Little Yellow63Mara Stühlmeyer (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)4. P 7.30

Fräulein Fuchs P56Franziska Brand (RUFV Borgloh)5. P 7.20

Rikard 2112Anna Bigus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)6. P 6.90

Daenerys 2138Matilda Vor dem Brocke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)7. 6.80

Lord Ludwig 1472Mia Anna Mithöfer (RV Voxtrup e.V.)8. 6.70

Royal Sunshine S90Lara Stumpe (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)9. 6.60

Socke 5897Mia-Elise Tönsing (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.)9. 6.60

Herz über Kopf62Jenny Heuer (RV Voxtrup e.V.)11. 6.50

Numara79Victoria Plantholt (RV Voxtrup e.V.)11. 6.50

Karsten 6111Annika Möller (RV Frotheim-Isenstedt e.V.)13. 6.30

Bolle K10Jette Kuhlmann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)14. 6.20

Sarotti's Symphonie93Saskia Martens (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)14. 6.20

Melody S 375Caroline Stratmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)16. 6.00

Flying Hirsch 353Steffi Brüggemann (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)17. 5.80

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Sarotti's Symphonie93Saskia Martens (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)1. P 8.00

Ikarus 36964Laura Haas (RV Voxtrup e.V.)2. P 7.80

Ostwind B82Ava de Jong (FuRV Neuenkirchen)3. P 7.70

Ballantine's Ginger6Astrid Howard (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)4. P 7.60

Karsten 6111Annika Möller (RV Frotheim-Isenstedt e.V.)5. P 7.50

Melody S 375Caroline Stratmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)6. P 7.40

Royal Sunshine S90Lara Stumpe (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)6. P 7.40

Nutella be ready80Anna-Milena Lorenz (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)8. 7.30

Awakino Golden Glory5Matilda Vor dem Brocke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)9. 7.20

Hesselteichs A Little Yellow63Mara Stühlmeyer (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)9. 7.20

Rikard 2112Anna Bigus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)11. 6.80

Herz über Kopf62Jenny Heuer (RV Voxtrup e.V.)12. 6.70

Cala di Luna11Larissa Kolfhaus (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)13. 6.50

Pour la vie 2109Mia Fleur Schlingmann (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)14. 6.40

Numara79Victoria Plantholt (RV Voxtrup e.V.)15. 6.30

Bolle K10Jette Kuhlmann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)16. 6.10

Lord Ludwig 1472Mia Anna Mithöfer (RV Voxtrup e.V.)17. 5.80

5 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L* Trense

D' Artagnon 536Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)1. P 8.20
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Crown Cracker115Leni Hörsemann (RFV Hunteburg)2. P 7.80

Sugarbaby98Nele Wiebusch (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)3. P 7.60

Nemo IH107Greta Bäumker (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)4. P 7.40

Tabe's Didi99Carla Ohntrup (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 7.30

Caramaire14Victoria Plantholt (RV Voxtrup e.V.)6. 7.20

Ballantine's Ginger6Astrid Howard (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)7. 7.00

Da Vinci 25537Johanna Rolf (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)8. 6.70

Dancing in the Moonlight 4110Maite Müller (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)9. 6.60

SH Sanssouci95Lena Werremeyer (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)10. 6.50

Faraway Down48Tabea Osterhues (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)11. 5.80

Beyond Limit9Lisa-Michelle Thiele (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)12. 0.00

Finest Fuerstengirl P50Carla Wengeler (RUFV Rulle)12. 0.00

6 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Tabe's Didi99Carla Ohntrup (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)1. P 7.60

Sugarbaby98Nele Wiebusch (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)2. P 7.40

Finest Fuerstengirl P50Carla Wengeler (RUFV Rulle)3. P 7.20

Caramaire14Victoria Plantholt (RV Voxtrup e.V.)4. P 6.80

Crown Cracker115Leni Hörsemann (RFV Hunteburg)5. 6.70

Dancing in the Moonlight 4110Maite Müller (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)6. 6.60

Da Vinci 25537Johanna Rolf (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)7. 6.50

Nemo IH107Greta Bäumker (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)8. 6.30

Faraway Down48Tabea Osterhues (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)9. 6.00

SH Sanssouci95Lena Werremeyer (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)9. 6.00

Beyond Limit9Lisa-Michelle Thiele (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)11. 5.50

7 Stilspring-WB - mit erlaubter Zeit 75cm

Awakino Golden Glory5Matilda Vor dem Brocke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)1. P 7.90

Carlchen 5819Lara Stumpe (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P 7.70

Chuck 3628Jara Uhlig (RV Voxtrup e.V.)3. P 7.60

Aliha 42Hanna Pott (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)4. P 7.40

Haley K60Jette Kuhlmann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. 7.30

Vincent 124101Mara Stühlmeyer (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)6. 7.20

Pour la vie 2109Mia Fleur Schlingmann (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)6. 7.20

Roncalli 13688Josefine Schulz (RV Voxtrup e.V.)8. 7.00

Firestorm 352Franka Koch (RUFV Venne e.V.)9. 6.90

8 Standard-Spring-WB 80cm

Haley K60Jette Kuhlmann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 42.59

Carlchen 5819Lara Stumpe (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P 0.00 / 43.75

Chuck 3628Jara Uhlig (RV Voxtrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 44.04

Roncalli 13688Josefine Schulz (RV Voxtrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 44.48

Vincent 124101Mara Stühlmeyer (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)5. 0.00 / 45.07

Pour la vie 2109Mia Fleur Schlingmann (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)6. 0.00 / 45.29

Aliha 42Hanna Pott (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)7. 0.00 / 45.84

Firestorm 352Franka Koch (RUFV Venne e.V.)8. 0.00 / 51.09

Casanova 47822Mia Sophie Meyer (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)9. 0.00 / 60.21

9 Springprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

Luna 165273Marie-Helen Liesing (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.82

Chewbacca CB108Jule Bäumker (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.28

Amigo The Golden4Chantal Moyzes (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.31

Goldmarie 5859Evelyn Spaude (PSV Hellern)4. P 0.00 / 55.56

Jonny ZSZ67Johanna Kursawe (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)5. 0.00 / 56.32

Frederike D57Julius Felix Halter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)6. 0.00 / 58.35

Carlchen 10218Luana Ullrich (RV Voxtrup e.V.)7. 0.00 / 62.56

Isolotto del Castello65Fiona-Patricia Grofer (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)8. 1.00 / 73.44

Roncalli 13688Josefine Schulz (RV Voxtrup e.V.)9. 4.00 / 51.59

Kash 668Lana Kühnel (RV Voxtrup e.V.)10. 4.00 / 53.22
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Hawai 3661Nala Werremeyer (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)11. 5.00 / 74.40

10 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A** 100cm

Goldmarie 5859Evelyn Spaude (PSV Hellern)1. P 7.80

Chewbacca CB108Jule Bäumker (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)2. P 7.60

Kash 668Lana Kühnel (RV Voxtrup e.V.)3. P 7.40

Luna 165273Marie-Helen Liesing (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 6.80

Hawai 3661Nala Werremeyer (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)5. 6.60

Jonny ZSZ67Johanna Kursawe (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)6. 6.30

Chuck 3628Maja Herzog (RV Voxtrup e.V.)7. 5.80

Isolotto del Castello65Fiona-Patricia Grofer (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)8. 5.40

Carlchen 10218Luana Ullrich (RV Voxtrup e.V.)9. 5.20

11 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Snowden 696Ida Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)1. P 8.40

Ruby Red 791Greta Seemann (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)2. P 8.20

Cassie 1123Sabrina Böwer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)3. P 8.00

Carl 12017Jan Ringkamp (RUFV Bohmte)4. P 7.70

Caribbean Summer15Sabrina Böwer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)5. 7.40

Cassis 8724Greta Seemann (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)7. 7.00

Carolyna JSR21Sabine Rietbrock (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)8. 6.90

Descarado 2941Laney Tralle (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.)9. 6.50

Estella 10145Helena Schmedt (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.)10. 6.20

12 Führzügel-WB

Lady Liberty117Stina Becker (RV Voxtrup e.V.)1. P 7.80

Rella102Pauline Wilm (RV Osnabrück e.V.)2. P 7.70

Rubito103Marika Diercks (RV Voxtrup e.V.)3. P 7.60

Ringostar106Charlotte Szabadi (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)4. P 7.20

13 Springprüfung Kl.L 115cm

Cassis 8724Greta Seemann (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)1. P 0.00 / 61.05

Carolyna JSR21Sabine Rietbrock (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.45

Ruby Red 791Greta Seemann (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)3. P 4.00 / 57.43

Cassie 1123Sabrina Böwer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 60.26

Carl 12017Jan Ringkamp (RUFV Bohmte)5. 4.00 / 66.45

Caribbean Summer15Sabrina Böwer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)6. 4.00 / 71.66

Descarado 2941Laney Tralle (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.)7. 8.00 / 69.25
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